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CHECK# DATE VENDOR ADDRESS DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

011927 01/09/23 2m Data Systems Orem, UT 84057 ***VOID***           0.00
011928 01/09/23 Office Depot Chicago, IL 60680 ***VOID***           0.00
011929 01/09/23 Waxie Sanitary Supply Los Angeles, CA 90074-8802 ***VOID***           0.00
011930 01/09/23 Caxton Printers Ltd Caldwell, ID 83605 ***VOID***           0.00
011931 01/09/23 Crane Alarm Service Nampa, ID 83653 ***VOID***           0.00
011932 01/09/23 Brown Bus Company Inc. Nampa, ID 83686 ***VOID***           0.00
011933 01/09/23 Staples Dallas, TX 75266-0409 ***VOID***           0.00
011934 01/09/23 Yorgason Law Offices, pllc Boise, ID 83713 ***VOID***           0.00
011935 01/09/23 Structured Clackamas, OR 97015 ***VOID***           0.00
011936 01/09/23 Gold Star Foods Emmett, ID 83617 ***VOID***           0.00
011937 01/09/23 Dave's Lock Shop, Inc. Nampa, ID 83651 ***VOID***           0.00
011938 01/09/23 Karla J. Brown Boise, ID 83702 ***VOID***           0.00
011939 01/09/23 Speak Easy Pediatric Therapy Nampa, ID 83651 ***VOID***           0.00
011940 01/09/23 Britton Bissette, Ed. S. Nampa, ID 83686 ***VOID***           0.00
011941 01/09/23 BPA Health, Inc Boise, ID 83704 ***VOID***           0.00
011942 01/09/23 Katie Cluff Caldwell, ID 83605 ***VOID***           0.00
011943 01/09/23 Janitors for Hire Caldwell, ID 83605 ***VOID***           0.00
011944 01/09/23 Robert L Mainord Caldwell, ID 83606 ***VOID***           0.00
011945 01/09/23 Parma Furniture Co Inc Parma, ID 83660 ***VOID***           0.00
011946 01/09/23 Heartland Payment Systems Atlanta, GA 31193-6565 ***VOID***           0.00
011947 01/09/23 Jeffrey L Roberts Nampa, ID 83686 ***VOID***           0.00
011948 01/09/23 Commercial Painting Meridian, ID 83642 ***VOID***           0.00
011949 01/09/23 William Walsh Caldwell, ID 83607 ***VOID***           0.00
011950 01/09/23 Luis Becerra Nampa, ID 83686 ***VOID***           0.00
011951 01/09/23 Dagoberto R Martinez Nampa, ID 83687 ***VOID***           0.00
011952 01/09/23 Idaho Window Tinting Nampa, ID 83687 ***VOID***           0.00
011953 01/09/23 2m Data Systems Orem, UT 84057 Payroll Manager Annual Update         650.00
011954 01/09/23 Office Depot Chicago, IL 60680 Pallet of Copy Paper (40 Cases)         930.00

Pallet of Copy Paper (40 Cases)         930.00
011955 01/09/23 Waxie Sanitary Supply Los Angeles, CA 90074-8802 11/07 COVID Supplies - Gloves         274.84

11/28 COVID Supplies-Gloves         137.42
12/15 Custodial Supplies         314.35
11/07 Food Service Supplies         202.02
11/08 Food Service Supplies         119.77
11/15 Food Service Supplies         203.63
12/09 Food Service Supplies         145.98
11/07 Custodial Supplies         263.44
12/28 Custodial Supplies          41.13
11/30 Custodial Supplies         541.21

011956 01/09/23 Caxton Printers Ltd Caldwell, ID 83605 1-2 myView Literacy Spanish-6yr      10,000.00
1-2 myView Literacy Spanish-6yr      15,316.40

011957 01/09/23 Crane Alarm Service Nampa, ID 83653 Fire Alarm System - Jan 2023          30.00
011958 01/09/23 Brown Bus Company Inc. Nampa, ID 83686 December 2022 Regular Routes      20,095.37

12/08 - Orchestra Field Trip         255.20
011959 01/09/23 Staples Dallas, TX 75266-0409 BLK Toner for Title I Printer         137.74

CYN Toner for Title I Printer          59.84
MAG Toner for Title I Printer          59.84
YEL Toner for Title I Printer (2)         119.68

011960 01/09/23 Yorgason Law Offices, pllc Boise, ID 83713 December 2022 Legal Fees       1,000.00
011961 01/09/23 Structured Clackamas, OR 97015 Hives Services - 1yr Renewals         861.56
011962 01/09/23 Gold Star Foods Emmett, ID 83617 Food Supplies 12/07         132.54

Food Supplies 12/07       2,177.98
Food Supplies 12/14       1,457.42
Food Supplies 12/21 USDA          97.98
Food Supplies 12/28       2,391.38

011963 01/09/23 Dave's Lock Shop, Inc. Nampa, ID 83651 Repair Cabinet Door Lock          80.00
11/29/22 Credit           0.48CR

011964 01/09/23 Karla J. Brown Boise, ID 83702 Special Ed Services 12/5-12/19         845.00
011965 01/09/23 Speak Easy Pediatric Therapy Nampa, ID 83651 Special Ed Services 12/2-12/16       1,462.00
011966 01/09/23 Britton Bissette, Ed. S. Nampa, ID 83686 Special Ed Services 12/1-12/31         292.50
011967 01/09/23 BPA Health, Inc Boise, ID 83704 SFAP Benefits (499 Students)       1,022.95

SFAP Benefits (499 Students)       1,022.95
EAP Benefits (10 Staff)          16.70

011968 01/09/23 Katie Cluff Caldwell, ID 83605 Uniform Exchange Reimbursement         148.28
011969 01/09/23 Janitors for Hire Caldwell, ID 83605 December 2022 Facility Cleaning       2,650.00
011970 01/09/23 Robert L Mainord Caldwell, ID 83606 Reimburse-Closer Arms for 5 Doors         469.95
011971 01/09/23 Parma Furniture Co Inc Parma, ID 83660 Balance Due-Carpet in Expansion       7,091.50
011972 01/09/23 Heartland Payment Systems Atlanta, GA 31193-6565 MOS-FOH (Remote Implementation)       3,348.00
011973 01/09/23 Jeffrey L Roberts Nampa, ID 83686 12/05-12/30 Building Maintenance         157.50
011974 01/09/23 Commercial Painting Meridian, ID 83642 Phase I - Interior Painting      14,135.00

Adtl Painting-Back Corridor Walls       2,075.08
011975 01/09/23 William Walsh Caldwell, ID 83607 11/17 Girls BB Scorekeeper          25.00
011976 01/09/23 Luis Becerra Nampa, ID 83686 Carpet Install in Expansion       6,156.00
011977 01/09/23 Dagoberto R Martinez Nampa, ID 83687 12/14 Building Repairs          30.00

12/5-12/7 Building Repairs          75.00
011978 01/09/23 Idaho Window Tinting Nampa, ID 83687 Window Tint on 11 Panes       1,606.00
011982 01/25/23 Candice Sumner Nampa, ID 83686 01/25 Payroll Correction         343.32
011983 01/25/23 DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO Seattle, WA 98124-5145 Delta Dental-Employer - 012023          85.28

Delta Dental-Employer - 012023          89.92
Delta Dental-Employer - 012023          72.49
Pyrl Deduct Transfer - 012023         307.32
Pyrl Deduct Transfer - 012023         290.93
Delta Dental-Employer - 012023          43.15
Delta Dental-Employer - 012023          42.92
Delta Dental-Employer - 012023           4.33
Delta Dental-Employer - 012023          46.02
Delta Dental-Employer - 012023           8.92
Delta Dental-Employer - 012023         520.90
Delta Dental-Employer - 012023         263.18
Delta Dental-Employer - 012023         246.12
Delta Dental-Employer - 012023          74.91
Pyrl Deduct Transfer - 012023         324.93
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011984 01/25/23 Health Equity Draper, UT 84020 Health Equity HSA - 012023         600.00
Health Equity HSA - 012023          96.44
Health Equity HSA - 012023         800.00
Pyrl Deduct Transfer - 012023         408.33
Health Equity HSA - 012023         103.56
Health Equity HSA - 012023         200.00
Health Equity HSA - 012023         400.00

011985 01/25/23 Payroll - DL Evans 1235 ,  Compensation-ESSER - 012023       8,513.04
Classified - Title I - 012023       1,183.51
Classified- Spec Ed  IDE - 012023       1,625.13
Certified - Spec Ed  IDE - 012023       1,267.91
Compensation - Title III - 012023       1,130.06
Salary (Teacher) K-6 - 012023      53,012.30
Substitute - General Fun - 012023       1,927.20
Salary (Teacher) Seconda - 012023      30,749.21
Other Incentive/Award - 012023         625.00
Compensation - LEP - 012023       2,135.88
School Administrator(s) - 012023      13,966.99
Classified Admin Staff - 012023      16,623.15
Classified - Library - 012023         531.88
Janitorial & Maintenance - 012023       2,183.13
Classified K-6 - Gen - 012023       3,122.75
Classified-Literacy (IRI - 012023       1,643.62
Food Service - 012023       6,111.49
Salary (Teacher) - Title - 012023       4,520.25
Certified-Literacy (IRI) - 012023       4,207.74
Compensation- Spec Ed -  - 012023       6,658.99

011986 01/30/23 EF Educational Tours Boston, MA 02141 Flip Give, Roller Drome & Zupas         400.00
011987 01/25/23 Blue Cross of Idaho Boise, ID 83707-0948 Blue Cross - Employer - 012023         790.54

Blue Cross - Employer - 012023         914.10
Pyrl Deduct Transfer - 012023       1,613.80
Blue Cross - Employer - 012023       1,452.44
Blue Cross - Employer - 012023       1,234.41
Pyrl Deduct Transfer - 012023       2,387.75
January Premiums-Enriquez Aguilar         759.72CR
Blue Cross - Employer - 012023       6,213.07
Blue Cross - Employer - 012023         121.00
Blue Cross - Employer - 012023         919.11
Blue Cross - Employer - 012023       1,857.85
January Prepayment      36,809.25CR
Blue Cross - Employer - 012023         189.93
Pyrl Deduct Transfer - 012023       2,723.95
Blue Cross - Employer - 012023       4,799.57
January Premiums-Dayhoff         570.07CR
Blue Cross - Employer - 012023       1,937.47
Blue Cross - Employer - 012023      10,984.05


